No.324

CLERMONT COUNTY ENGINEER
CONTROL STATION DATA SHEET

1 Approximate Location: WILLIAMSBURG TOWNSHIP
Ry .34 Ml TO HENNINGS
MILL RD
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Station Name: 324
NAD 1983 (First Order) NAVD 1988
State Plane Zone: Ohio South 3402 Elevation in meters 274.016
Latitude (dms) N 3900 29.61369 Elevation in feet 899.001
Longitude (dms) W84 01 46.62919 Geoid Ht in meters -33.906

Easting in meters
Northing in meters
Easting in US survey ft
Northing in US survey ft
Scale

Convergence

Azimuth: S 18 37' 24"

467521.921
113048.626
1533861.501
370893.700
0.99995733
0-58 14.063804

E to Station 324A.

Elevations determined with GPS






